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198006120000
64930

06/12/1980
12:00:00

CHILDRENS
MEDICAL
GROUP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH, MARY
K.

16 543

198012170001
43290

12/17/1980
12:00:00

CHILDRENS
MEDICAL
GROUP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMPSON,
STEPHEN I.

17 209

198107020000
72690

07/02/1981
12:00:00

CHILDRENS
MEDICAL
GROUP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COLEMAN,
JOHN F.

17 844

198107100000
75990

07/10/1981
12:00:00

CHILDRENS
MEDICAL
GROUP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HALL, BOBBY
J, SR.

17 869

198203230000
30220

03/23/1982
12:00:00

CHILDRENS
MEDICAL
GROUP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCDONALD,
JIMMY

18 715

198204060000
35740

04/06/1982
12:00:00

CHILDRENS
MEDICAL
GROUP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KERR,
HERBERT LEE

18 753

198204060000
35760

04/06/1982
12:00:00

CHILDRENS
MEDICAL
GROUP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TOWERS,
JIMMY H.

18 746

198204220000
42420

04/22/1982
12:00:00

CHILDRENS
MEDICAL
GROUP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SWINEY,
DONALD

18 834

198207160000
76190

07/16/1982
12:00:00

CHILDRENS
MEDICAL
GROUP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROMINE,
CHARLES

19 173

198308010001
32650

08/01/1983
12:00:00

CHILDRENS
MEDICAL
GROUP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS,
PATRICIA

20 647

198501180000
17270

01/18/1985
12:00:00

CHILDRENS
MEDICAL
GROUP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DUNAWAY,
BRAD &
DEBBIE

15 313

198510220002
33430

10/22/1985
12:00:00

CHILDRENS
MEDICAL
GROUP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BAILEY,
MICHAEL

45 661

198601150000
13540

01/15/1986
12:00:00

CHILDRENS
MEDICAL
GROUP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ADAMS,
RUSSELL

57 366

198601150000
13570

01/15/1986
12:00:00

CHILDRENS
MEDICAL
GROUP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PHILLIPS,
BEVERLY
SORELL

57 349

198610020002
68640

10/02/1986
12:00:00

CHILDRENS
MEDICAL
GROUP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARSH,
LESSIE M.

93 702

198610020002
69090

10/02/1986
12:00:00

CHILDRENS
MEDICAL
GROUP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARTIN MYRA 93 701

198609220002
57350

09/22/1986
12:00:00

CHILDRENS
MEDICAL
GROUP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SULLIVAN,
JAMES L.

91 544

198610160002
83410

10/16/1986
12:00:00

CHILDRENS
MEDICAL
GROUP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COFFEE,
KENNETH E.

95 914



198703090000
77700

03/09/1987
12:00:00

CHILDRENS
MEDICAL
GROUP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FRIEDMAN,
MICHAEL &
VICKY

118 556

198704130001
21100

04/13/1987
12:00:00

CHILDRENS
MEDICAL
GROUP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBERTSON,
DORIS
MARTIN

124 464

198705150001
59400

05/15/1987
12:00:00

CHILDRENS
MEDICAL
GROUP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBERTSON,
RICHARD

130 773

198708200002
66680

08/20/1987
12:00:00

CHILDRENS
MEDICAL
GROUP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LUTZ, KELLI 146 931

198712040003
76650

12/04/1987
12:00:00

CHILDRENS
MEDICAL
GROUP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COLLUM,
MICHAEL

162 436

198804200001
12150

04/20/1988
12:00:00

CHILDRENS
MEDICAL
GROUP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

HILL,
KENNETH C.

180 768 Other:BOOK
NO S, PAGE
900

199003140000
70570

03/14/1990
12:00:00

CHILDRENS
MEDICAL
GROUP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS REYNOLDS,
MARY JONES

282 319

199003230000
79930

03/23/1990
12:00:00

CHILDRENS
MEDICAL
GROUP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

WASHINGTON
, BLANCHE

283 713 Other:BOOK
NO 257, PAGE
123

199010180003
03260

10/18/1990
12:00:00

CHILDRENS
MEDICAL
GROUP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

CARTER,
MICHAEL &
BOBBIE

314 938 Other:BOOK
NO 58, PAGE
668

199202100000
04340

02/10/1992
12:00:00

CHILDRENS
MEDICAL
GROUP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HESTER,
TRACIE A.

387 886

199205180000
85551

05/18/1992
08:36:28

CHILDRENS
MEDICAL
GROUP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WALKER,
BENITA

199308200002
50811

08/20/1993
04:03:05

CHILDRENS
MEDICAL
GROUP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHEFFIELD,
GLENDA


