Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Index Type= Judgments; Name= CHILDRENS MEDICAL GROUP:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198006120000 64930	06/12/1980 12:00:00	CHILDRENS MEDICAL GROUP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH, MARY K.	16	543				·
198012170001 43290	12/17/1980 12:00:00	CHILDRENS MEDICAL GROUP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMPSON, STEPHEN I.	17	209				
198107020000 72690	07/02/1981 12:00:00	CHILDRENS MEDICAL GROUP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COLEMAN, JOHN F.	17	844				
198107100000 75990	07/10/1981 12:00:00	CHILDRENS MEDICAL GROUP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HALL, BOBBY J, SR.	17	869				
198203230000 30220	03/23/1982 12:00:00	CHILDRENS MEDICAL GROUP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCDONALD, JIMMY	18	715				
198204060000 35740	04/06/1982 12:00:00	CHILDRENS MEDICAL GROUP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KERR, HERBERT LEE	18	753				
198204060000 35760	04/06/1982 12:00:00	CHILDRENS MEDICAL GROUP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TOWERS, JIMMY H.	18	746				
198204220000 42420	04/22/1982 12:00:00	CHILDRENS MEDICAL GROUP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SWINEY, DONALD	18	834				
198207160000 76190	07/16/1982 12:00:00	CHILDRENS MEDICAL GROUP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROMINE, CHARLES	19	173				
198308010001 32650	08/01/1983 12:00:00	CHILDRENS MEDICAL GROUP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS, PATRICIA	20	647				
198501180000 17270	01/18/1985 12:00:00	CHILDRENS MEDICAL GROUP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DUNAWAY, BRAD & DEBBIE	15	313				
198510220002 33430	10/22/1985 12:00:00	CHILDRENS MEDICAL GROUP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BAILEY, MICHAEL	45	661				
198601150000 13540	01/15/1986 12:00:00	CHILDRENS MEDICAL GROUP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ADAMS, RUSSELL	57	366				
198601150000 13570	01/15/1986 12:00:00	CHILDRENS MEDICAL GROUP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PHILLIPS, BEVERLY SORELL	57	349				
198610020002 68640	10/02/1986 12:00:00	CHILDRENS MEDICAL GROUP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARSH, LESSIE M.	93	702				
198610020002 69090	10/02/1986 12:00:00	CHILDRENS MEDICAL GROUP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARTIN MYRA	93	701				
198609220002 57350	09/22/1986 12:00:00	CHILDRENS MEDICAL GROUP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SULLIVAN, JAMES L.	91	544				
198610160002 83410	10/16/1986 12:00:00	CHILDRENS MEDICAL GROUP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COFFEE, KENNETH E.	95	914				

198703090000 77700	03/09/1987 12:00:00	CHILDRENS MEDICAL GROUP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FRIEDMAN, MICHAEL & VICKY	118	556		
198704130001 21100	04/13/1987 12:00:00	CHILDRENS MEDICAL GROUP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBERTSON, DORIS MARTIN	124	464		
198705150001 59400	05/15/1987 12:00:00	CHILDRENS MEDICAL GROUP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBERTSON, RICHARD	130	773		
198708200002 66680	08/20/1987 12:00:00	CHILDRENS MEDICAL GROUP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LUTZ, KELLI	146	931		
198712040003 76650	12/04/1987 12:00:00	CHILDRENS MEDICAL GROUP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COLLUM, MICHAEL	162	436		
198804200001 12150	04/20/1988 12:00:00	CHILDRENS MEDICAL GROUP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	HILL, KENNETH C.	180	768		Other:BOOK NO S, PAGE 900
199003140000 70570	03/14/1990 12:00:00	CHILDRENS MEDICAL GROUP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	REYNOLDS, MARY JONES	282	319		
199003230000 79930	03/23/1990 12:00:00	CHILDRENS MEDICAL GROUP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	WASHINGTON , BLANCHE	283	713		Other:BOOK NO 257, PAGE 123
199010180003 03260	10/18/1990 12:00:00	CHILDRENS MEDICAL GROUP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	CARTER, MICHAEL & BOBBIE	314	938		Other:BOOK NO 58, PAGE 668
199202100000 04340	02/10/1992 12:00:00	CHILDRENS MEDICAL GROUP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HESTER, TRACIE A.	387	886		
199205180000 85551	05/18/1992 08:36:28	CHILDRENS MEDICAL GROUP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WALKER, BENITA				
199308200002 50811	08/20/1993 04:03:05	CHILDRENS MEDICAL GROUP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHEFFIELD, GLENDA				